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• MLS # 607197   TMK 3-7-5-12-76   Nani Ohai/ Ohai Estates. Close to Town. Seller Financing. $375,000
• MLS # 615003   TMK 3-7-8-21-02  Keauhou Estates. Seller Financing. $335,000

Vacant Lots:  Buy Now Build Later!  

Email krishazard@gmail.com 

Real Estate Sales and 
Consulting... Always with 

your best interest at heart...

Kristina R. Vaughn Hazard,
(R) RS-59457, SRS, GRI, ABR, 

ALHS
Easy MLS Search at
www.krishazard.com

(808) 895-1364

76-6388 Kilohana St. – Kona Vistas
3 bd/3.5 ba - Designed with an artist’s eye, a wonderful home that welcomes you with wide 
open Ocean views and glorious sunsets. Net metered solar photovoltaic, offered furnished.  

76-6388-kilohana.comMLS#614452 $1,525,000

78-6805 Kuhinanui Way Keauhou Estates     
3bd/2.5ba - 2804 sqft – Vacation Rental/Second Home Recently 
renovated. Ohia posts, custom wood corner pocket doors.

78-6805-Kuhinanui.comMLS#610671 $1,345,000

Hale Kehau Villa    
Ocean Views! 3 Master Suites - 3,021 sqft  w/private pool. Designer decorated, 
turn key furnished, oversized 2 car garage, gated, tennis courts and more!  

HaleKehau100.com $895,000MLS#607202

Villas at Keauhou #139 
2 bd/2 ba, Spectacular ocean view. Amazing contemporary remodel design, 
high end fi nishes and upgrades throughout, offered turnkey furnished.
MLS#614191 VillasatKeauhou-139.com  $880,000

78-6998 Ola Kino St., Bayview Estates    
3 bd/3.5 ba - 2949 sqft interior, 900 sqft covered lanai. Great fl oor 
plan with space!!  Fantastic sunset views!!  Very private setting.   
MLS#609752 78-6998-OlaKino.com $1,389,000

Kaulana at Kona 
2 bd/2 ba Cool trade winds and ocean view! Well 
maintained unit in Keauhou. Close to shopping.
MLS # 613046 $424,900

Kanaloa at Kona  
Upgraded and Oceanfront 2 bd/2 ba single level. Vacation Rental 
potential, Custom lanai doors open completely. Turnkey furnished.  

KanaloaKonaOceanfrontCondo.comMLS#610471 $859,000

Alii Park Place E-202  
2 bd/2 ba with garage and parking stall. Located just minutes 
from Kailua Kona Village is a boutique complex. Offered 
furnished. Newly painted interior, updated appliances and 
other upgrades all beautifully and simply done.
MLS#614148 $429,900

MLS#613077 $1,945,000www.78-7000-Aumoe.com     

Kahakai Estates - 75-6197 Nakukui Dr 
Beautiful turnkey furnished home located close to town with 
oceanview! Custom tiled pool with waterfall. 24,437 sqft lot! 
MLS#611984 $935,00075-6197-Nakukui.com

Bayview Estates, 78-7000 Aumoe St.    
One-of-a-kind offering in Bayview Estates! 3 bedrooms plus 
offi ce, 2 full bath, 2 half bath with pool and spa. Solar and Photo 
Voltaic systems.

78-2024 Ola Mau St., Bayview Estates
4bd/4ba - 3,290 sqft – Hualalai Resort quality in Bayview Estates – Morning views of the sparkling blue 
Pacifi c Ocean are a treat and sunsets are fantastic! Entertainers paradise, gourmet kitchen and more!   
MLS#612300 $1,998,000BayviewExclusive.com

Kona Hills, 73-4526 Hane St.  
3 bd/3.5 ba on 1 acre – Highly desired, beautiful gardens with ocean view! Fully paid net 
metering PV solar.   

73-4526-hane.com $1,525,000MLS#610022

75-6126 Alii Drive
Ocean Front. 2 homes 4 bd/4.5 ba - 2365 sqft living space. 20,255 sqft utility connected lot. 
Ocean rock wall pool! Private Vacation Rental Potential. Appointment only.
MLS#610703 $1,895,000KonaOceanfrontHideaway.com

mailto:krishazard@gmail.com
http://www.krishazard.com
http://www.78-7000-Aumoe.com
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A“Power-ful” professional, put 
Tanya Power in your real 
estate corner. A full-time Real-
tor in Kona for over 20 years, 

Tanya specializes in residential homes, 
condos, and vacant land on the west 
side of the Big Island from Hawi to 
South Kona. 

 Tanya is the premier property 
director promoting luxury properties 
at Windermere/C and H Properties. A 
foundation in marketing and hospital-
ity background fortifies her extensive 
luxury property experience. This Hol-
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